PMI SAFETYSUB-Q SETS
Primrose Medical Subcutaneous Infusion Safety Sets
Available in Various Gauges, Lengths and Configurations
Designed for VALUE and Clinical EXCELLENCE
Patient-Focused Product Solutions Since 1986
The PMI SAFETYSUB-Q SETS offer a safety closure device that
minimizes the possibility of needle sticks. Offered in a variety of
configurations, these versatile sets are able to accommodate a

•	 DEHP and latex free
Patient Benefits:
Ordering Information:
progressivemedinc.com
Product Features:
•	 Sets available in 6 mm, 9 mm, and 12 mm needle lengths
with 24 gauge and 27 gauge options
•	 Offering 1-needle, 2-needle, 3-needle, 4-needle, 5-needle,
6-needle, and 8-needle infusion sets
•	 Additional lengths and gauges may be special-ordered to
fit your clinical needs
Item # Description Qty.
MCTI3606-SS 36” Trifurcated Sub-Q needle infusion set; 6mm needle length, 27G 10/box
MCTI360624G-SS 36” Trifurcated Sub-Q needle infusion set; 6mm needle length, 24G 10/box
MCTI3609-SS 36” Trifurcated Sub-Q Needle Infusion Set; 9mm needle length, 27G 10/box
MCTI360924G-SS 36” Trifurcated Sub-Q Needle Infusion Set; 9mm needle length, 24G 10/box
MCTI3612-SS 36” Trifurcated Sub-Q needle infusion set; 12mm needle length, 27G 10/box
MCQU3606-SS 36” Quadfurcated Sub-Q needle infusion set; 6mm needle length, 27G 10/box
MCQU360624G-SS 36” Quadfurcated Sub-Q needle infusion set; 6mm needle length, 24G 10/box
MCQU3609-SS 36” Quadfurcated Sub-Q Needle Infusion Set; 9mm needle length, 27G 10/box
MCQU360924G-SS 36” Quadfurcated Sub-Q Needle Infusion Set; 9mm needle length, 24G 10/box
MCQU3612-SS 36” Quadfurcated Sub-Q needle infusion set; 12mm needle length, 27G 10/box
MCQU361224G-SS 36” Quadfurcated Sub-Q needle infusion set; 12mm needle length, 24G 10/box
MC5L3606-SS 36” Five Leg Sub-Q Needle Infusion Set; 6mm needle length, 27G 10/box
MC5L3609-SS 36” Five Leg Sub-Q Needle Infusion Set; 9mm needle length, 27G 10/box
MC6L3606-SS 36” Six Leg Sub-Q Needle Infusion Set; 6mm needle length, 27G 10/box
MC6L3609-SS 36” Six Leg Sub-Q Needle Infusion Set; 9mm needle length, 27G 10/box